SDF DF220S Stock SDF DF220S Price SDF DF220S Electronics SDF DF220S Components
SDF DF220S Inventory SDF DF220S Digikey Supplier SDF DF220S Order SDF DF220S Online
Inquiry SDF DF220S SDF DF220S Image SDF DF220S Picture SDF DF220S PDF
SDF DF220S Datasheet Download SDF DF220S Datasheet Manufacturer Cantherm
SDF DF220S
Part Number SDF DF220S
Manufacturer Cantherm
Description TCO 10A 220C AXIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SDF DF220S Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SDF DF220S
Manufacturer Part Number SDF DF220S Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Cantherm Description TCO 10A 220C AXIAL
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated DC - Voltage - Rated AC -
Series SDF Rated Functioning Temperature -
Package / Case Axial Maximum Temperature Limit -
Holding Temperature 220°C (428°F) Current Rating -
Approvals -
SDF DF220S 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SDF DF220S Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SDF DF220S Cantherm with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ SDF DF220S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SDF DF220S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SDF DF228S TCO 250VAC 10A 228C(442F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF184S TCO 250VAC 10A 184C(363F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF216S TCO 250VAC 10A 216C(421F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF-50J CONN DIN 5POS FEMALE SHIELDED CUI Inc. 500 pcs
SDF-30J CONN DIN 3POS FEMALE SHIELDED CUI Inc. 500 pcs
SDF-0.63-500 INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL T/H Talema Group LLC 500 pcs
SDF DF110S TCO 250VAC 10A 110C(230F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF192S TCO 250VAC 10A 192C(378F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF119S TCO 250VAC 10A 119C(246F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF240S TCO 250VAC 10A 240C(464F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF170S TCO 250VAC 10A 170C(338F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF128S TCO 250VAC 10A 128C(262F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF-60J CONN DIN 6POS FEMALE SHIELDED CUI Inc. 500 pcs
SDF-70J CONN DIN 7POS FEMALE SHIELDED CUI Inc. 500 pcs
SDF-40J CONN DIN 4POS FEMALE SHIELDED CUI Inc. 500 pcs
SDF-250F75PR01-06 SPEAKER 6 OHM 300W TOP 86.6DB Peerless by Tymphany 9 pcs
SDF-130J CONN DIN 13POS FEMALE SHIELD PCB CUI Inc. 500 pcs
SDF DF141S TCO 250VAC 10A 141C(286F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF152S TCO 250VAC 10A 152C(306F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF144S TCO 250VAC 10A 144C(291F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SDF DF220S Details PDF